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2022 Women's International - Round T

England Women
VS
France Women

Lionesses Game Data

Player Stats 3 6 ARG _I O Player Stats
Halliwell Jones Stadium

Lineup Lineup

Mins Tackles Metres Points

80 2 161

Mins Tackles Metres Points

80 4 1565

o

1 Tara-Jane Stanley Elisa Akpa 1

oo

SEES

2 Leah Burke 80 10 79 0 80 5 61 4 Cristina Song-Puche 5
James Jones
3 Francesca Goldthorp 80 12 87 4 s 6 70 0 Margot Canal 3
4 Amy Hardcastle 80 20 124 8 ENGW Point Scoring FRAW 80 11 133 0 Laureane Biville 4
5 Caitlin Beevers 80 3 57 4 Scored  Missed Missed ~ Scored 80 1 64 0
6 Courtney Winfield-Hill 80 17 127 0 7 Tries 2 80 20 73 2 Elisa Ciria 6
7 Georgia Roche 80 20 125 8 4 3 Conversions 1 1 80 14 80 0 Alice Varela 7
8 Grace Field 33 17 11 0 0 0 Penalty Goals 0 0 64 32 78 0 Gaelle Alvernhe 10
46 23 36 0 0 0 Drop Goals 0 0 29 14 88 0 Cyndia Mansard 9
10 Olivia Wood 47 18 96 0 } 64 30 100 0 Elodie Pacull 8
: Possession
11 Emily Rudge 7 24 97 0 85) 7 52 0 Sarah Meenaa 11
12 Hollie Dodd 70 25 167 4 53 23 26 0 Perrine Montsarrat 12
13 Jodie Cunningham 80 26 221 0 25:33 Possession (Mins) 22:06 62 31 105 0 Leila Bessahli 13
14 Shona Hoyle 47 21 100 0 13:59 Poss. in Opp 50m (Mins) 10:08 45 14 56 0 Mailys Borak 14
15 Keara Bennett 34 12 0 0 40 30 18 0 Dorine Samarra 15
16 Paige Travis 13 1 30 0 AttaCk'ng 30 11 10 0 Anais Fourcroy 16
17 Vicky Whitfield 33 12 113 0 188 Runs 150 51 24 50 4 Fanny Ramos 17
1735 Run Metres 1174
Top 3 Players Stats 1250 Gainline Metres 895 Top 3 Players Stats
Made Tackles 9 Linebreaks 2 Made Tackles
Jodie Cunningham 26 391 PTB Speed Avg 419 32 Gaelle Alvernhe
Hollie Dodd 25 31 Leila Bessahli
Emily Rudge 24 SN Kicking il 30 Dorine Samarra
11 Kicks 13
338 Kicking Metres 296
Jodie Cunningham 24 16 Elisa Akpa
0 40/20 0
Courtney Winfield-Hill 20 15 Leila Bessahli
Georgia Roche 18 ENGW Tackles FRAW 13 Laureane Biville
Metres with Ball 265 Total Made 275 Metres with Ball
Jodie Cunningham 221 23 Dominant 23 161 Elisa Akpa
Hollie Dodd 167 18 Ineffective 12 133 Laureane Biville
Tara-Jane Stanley 155 28 Missed 33 105 Leila Bessahli
Kicks In Play ENGW e FRAW Kicks In Play
Georgia Roche 5 1 Erors 12 8 Elisa Ciria
Courtney Winfield-Hill 5 5 Penalties Conceded 7 3 Alice Varela
Tara-Jane Stanley 1 4 T — 5 1 Leila Bessahli
0 Offside Six Again 0
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2022 Women's International - Round T

Lionesses France

H1 Completion % Stat Type H1
Complete Sets 15 Complete Sets 14

Incomplete Sets 5 Incomplete Sets 4
Completion % 75% 81% 78% Completion % 7% 68% 73%
Possession % 47% 61% 54% Possession % 53% 39% 46%
Territory % 53% 56% 54% Territory % 47% 44% 46%
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Complete  Lionesses France Complete
Incomplete  Lionesses - France Incomplete

Lionesses Running Metres

" 5 ENGW Average Set Run FRAW " 5
= B Distance = B
2] [%) o Lo % o 2 0w 20 T % o 2
s 3@l S o4y 35 34 52 s o8 3
T T~ Z- Sk B © m m T ZF SF QFE ©
- =l W Sw Jw [} U Tw SWw 3w [}
LINEUP < <= S 8> a= 3 LINEUP <> 0= B> as O
Tara-Jane Stanley 17 155 118 9 49 3 ENGW All Run (M) Elisa Akpa 16 161 130 34 62 2
Leah Burke 8 79 54 5 21 0 291 Back Three 286 Cristina Song-Puche 10 61 54 2 17 0
Francesca Goldthor.. 8 87 64 0 25 0 211 Centres 203 Margot Canal 11 70 63 42 32 0
Amy Hardcastle 9 124 93 0 29 0 252 Halves 153 Laureane Biville 13 133 113 4 58 1
Caitlin Beevers 6 57 42 12 17 0 485 Edge Forwards/Lock 183 Manon Samarra 10 64 50 20 23 0
Courtney Winfield-H. 20 127 48 0 23 14 207 Props 178 Elisa Ciria 10 73 42 0 16 8
Georgia Roche 18 125 65 1 15 10 36 Hooker 33 Alice Varela 12 80 45 0 24 4
Grace Field 10 111 86 0 52 0 243 Interchange 134 Gaelle Alvernhe 9 78 55 0 22 0
Tara Jones 7 36 32 27 7 3 - Cyndia Mansard 5 33 29 33 9 0
- ENGW Gainline (M) FRAW :
Olivia Wood 9 96 76 0 22 0 Elodie Pacull 10 100 76 0 49 0
) 214 Back Three 234
Emily Rudge 11 97 79 0 43 0 Sarah Meenaa 6 52 38 0 20 0
. 157 Centres 176 .
Hollie Dodd 16 167 128 O 54 0 Perrine Montsarrat 5 26 156 0 12 1
) ) 113 Halves 87 ) )
Jodie Cunningham 24 221 163 14 60 9 Leila Bessahli 15 105 78 0 43 4
370 Edge Forwards/Lock 131 }
Shona Hoyle 12 100 80 0 35 0 Mailys Borak 8 56 37 0 29 1
162 Props 131 )
Keara Bennett 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dorine Samarra 2 18 11 0 5 0
} ) 32 Hooker 29 )
Paige Travis 8 30 27 0 15 0 Anais Fourcroy 1 10 7 0 2 0
) o 195 Interchange 98
Vicky Whitfield 10 113 88 0 49 0 Fanny Ramos 7 50 43 47 16 2
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2022 Women's International - Round T

Lionesses Passing/Kicking France

2 Passing <
o S 5 o 08 o5
a @ X, Wwo 357 Receipts 296 B @ o WXy @
L %) OO o L %) v v o oo
o % 55 52 192 P 154 e o ol 2% 3%
LINEUP r 8% 2o asses LINEUP r & T ¥s 9% oo
TaraJaneStanley 19 4 024 1 44 0 0 6 Shifts Left 10 Elisa Akpa 18 5 031 0 0 0 0
Leah Burke 9 0 0 0 0 0 O 1 Shifts Right 8 CristinaSong-Puche 12 1 01 0 0 0 0
FrancescaGoldthor. 12 2 025 0 0 0 O 7 Shortside Left 6 Margot Canal 131 009 0 0 0 0O
Amy Hardcastle 9 0 0 0 0 0 O 8 Shortside Right 12 Laureane Biville 14 2 015 0 0 0 0
Caitlin Beevers 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.02 Passes/Run 1.03 Manon Samarra 1M 1 01 0 0 0 O
Courtney WinfieldH. 36 24 12 5 173 1 O 17 Dummy Passes 13 Elisa Ciria 41 30 3 8 240 0 2
Georgia Roche 38 24 133 5 121 0 1 8 Offloads 10 Alice Varela 33 22 183 3 20 0 O
Grace Field 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.8 Gaelle Alvernhe 10 1 011 O 0 0 0
: ENGW Kicking FRAW Y
Tara Jones 75 72 1029 0 0 0 0 . Cyndia Mansard 32 28 56 O 0 0 0
11 Kicks 18
Olivia Wood 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 L Elodie Pacull 13 1 0.1 0 0 0 0
338 Kicking Metres 296
Emily Rudge 13 2 018 0 0 0 0 ) Sarah Meenaa 8 1 017 1 14 0 0
0 Bomb Kicks 5
Hollie Dodd 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 . Perrine Montsarrat 6 2 04 O 0 0 0
2 Grubber Kicks 1
Jodie Cunningham 28 13 054 0 0 0 0 o Leila Bessahli 20 7 047 1 22 O 0
1 Chip Kicks 1
Shona Hoyle 14 1 008 O 0 0 0 ) ) Mailys Borak 8 17 013 0 0 0 0
0 Crossfield Kicks 0
Keara Bennett 46 50 O 0 0 0 0 . Dorine Samarra 3 17 05 O 0 0 0
1 Forced Dropout Kicks 2
Paige Travis 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 . Anais Fourcroy 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Dead In Goal Kicks 0
Vicky Whitfield 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) Fanny Ramos 53 50 7.14 0 0 0 0
1 Long Kicks Into Space 0

Lionesses Tackling France

Tackling

265 Tackles Made 275
3B 18 Ineffective 12 38
S 5
© 28 Missed 33 @
g 85.21 Effective Tackle % 85.94 g
—— 17 One On One Tackles 18
1 2 3 4+ 1 2 3 4+
42 2 Man Tackles 66
Tacklers Involved 48 3 Man Tackles 38 Tacklers Involved
5 4+ Man Tackles 1
Lionesses Play The Ball France
ENGW Play The Ball
3.91 PTB Speed Avg 419
0 0-1 Seconds 0 42
[2] 2]
[a0) m
T 6 1-2 Seconds 2 T o7
< 15 2-3 Seconds 11 °
= g 18
ﬂ n 50 3-4 Seconds 42
Lo 33 4-5 Seconds 27 e —
-1 2 2- -4 4- + -1 2 2- -4 4- +
; L 3 ) ) 5 14 5 + Seconds 18 0 { . 8 ° °
PTB Timings 79 PTB Won 25 PTB Timings
46 PTB Lost 81
63.2 PTB Won % 23.58
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LINEUP
Tara-Jane Stanley

Leah Burke

Francesca Goldthor..

Amy Hardcastle

Caitlin Beevers

Courtney Winfield-H.

Georgia Roche
Grace Field

Tara Jones

Olivia Wood

Emily Rudge

Hollie Dodd

Jodie Cunningham
Shona Hoyle

Keara Bennett
Paige Travis

Vicky Whitfield

Error Timeline

Q

2022 Women's International - Round T

Lionesses

ERRORS
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PENALTIES
GENERAL

PTB
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Negative Play

o ~ o

—

o o o o o o o

Negative Play

Errors
Penalties (Total)
Ruck Infringement
Offside Six Again
PTB Defence Penalties
General Play Penalties
Foul Play Penalties
Offside Penalties
Scrum Penalties
On Reports
Sin Bins

Send Offs

FRAW
12

Q

LINEUP

Elisa Akpa
Cristina Song-Puche
Margot Canal
Laureane Biville
Manon Samarra
Elisa Ciria

Alice Varela

Gaelle Alvernhe
Cyndia Mansard
Elodie Pacull
Sarah Meenaa
Perrine Montsarrat
Leila Bessahli
Mailys Borak
Dorine Samarra
Anais Fourcroy

Fanny Ramos

France
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F/PLAY
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o O o o o o o

o

PENALTIES

O =

Penalty Timeline

o O
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England Women
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165 118 49
79

17
8
8
9
6

20

18

10
7

8
0
4
8
4
0
8
0
0
0
0
4
0
0

0

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
33

FB

Tara-Jane Stanley

1

0

0

]

54 21

WG

2 Leah Burke

87 64 25

CT

3 Francesca Goldthorp

14
14

0

0
0
1
1

124 93 29

CT

4 Amy Hardcastle

17

57 42

WG

5 Caitlin Beevers

17
20

5 173 0
121

2

127 48 283

1256 65

0
0
0

FE

6 Courtney Winfield-Hill

10

11

15

HB

7 Georgia Roche
8 Grace Field

0

0
0
0
0
0
3
0

86 52

111

PR

7

36 32

46

HK

9 TaraJones

15
16

0
0

96 76 22

9

11

47

PR

10 Olivia Wood

97 79 43
167 128 54

2R 1

Emily Rudge

11

0
3

16

0
0
0

70
80
47
34
13
33

2R

12 Hollie Dodd

29

24 221 163 60

12

LK

13 Jodie Cunningham

10

0

100 80 35

INT

14 Shona Hoyle

INT

15 Keara Bennett

16 Paige Travis

0
0

3 30 27 156
10

0
0

INT

0

INT 0 113 88 49

17 Vicky Whitfield
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No Name

1

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

161 130 62

16

0
4
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

80
80
7
80
80
80
80

FB

WG

Elisa Akpa

17

54

10 61

11

5 Cristina Song-Puche

0

70 63 32
133 113 58

CT
CT
WG

3 Margot Canal

0
0

13

0
0
0
0

4 Laureane Biville

10 64 50 23

10 73 42

2 Manon Samarra

8 240 0 20

1

16

FE

6 ElisaCiria

14

20

0

12 80 45 24

9
5
10
6

HB

7 Alice Varela

0

78 55 22
33 29

64
29

PR

10 Gaelle Alvernhe

9

HK
PR
2R
2R

9 Cyndia Mansard

0
0

100 76 49

64 0

35

8 Elodie Pacull

11

52 38 20

26

Sarah Meenaa

12

15

53
62

45

12 Perrine Montsarrat

31

22

0

0
0

15 105 78 43

8
2

LK 0

13 Leila Bessahli

0

56 37 29

18

INT

14 Mailys Borak

11

40

INT

15 Dorine Samarra

30
51

INT

16 Anais Fourcroy

16

50 43

7

4

INT

17 Fanny Ramos
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